

Laxman Jundhar Parit
Vs
State of Maharashtra Through Shirol Police Station Shirol

Exh. No.	Particulars	Order
Exh. 1	Application filed u/s.5A(1), 5A(2), 5B,9 of Maharashtra Animal Preservation Act, Section 125 of Central Motor Vehicle Rules and Section 503 of Bharatiya Nagarik Suraksha Sanhita	Call the say of Ld. APP and I.O., I.O. hereby directed to submit seizure panchanama and also called say of Goshala.
Exh. 2	VP	Filed
Exh. 3	List of Documents	Filed
Exh. 4	Address Memo	Seen

Date – 02/07/2026

(Smt. P. S.Bhosale)
J.M.F.C. Jaysingpur.
Tal. Shirol, Dist. Kolhapur.