

Laxman Jundhar Parit
Vs
State of Maharashtra Through Shirol Police Station Shirol

Exh. No	Particuulars	Order
Exh.7	Vakilpatra	filed
Exh.8	Address memo	filed
Exh.9	Goshala Govidnyan v Gosavardhan Sanstha	filed

(Smt. P. S. Bhosale)
J.M.F.C. Jaysingpur
Tal- Shirol, Dist-Kolhapur

Date- 08/07/2026