

Cri.M.A. 95/2026

Laxman Jundhar Parit
Vs
State of Maharashtra Through Shirol Police Station Shirol
Exh.10/D

Order – Filed

(Smt. P. S.Bhosale)
Jt.C.J.J.D. Jaysingpur
Tal- Shirol, Dist-Kolhapur

Date- 24/07/2026